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Participants

Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

AZE BASHTA Anna 1996 L F 1.63 10071996000 yes

BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 1995 L F 1.85 13071995003 yes

BUNYATOVA Sevil 1989 R F 1.121 05101989001 yes

KARIMOVA Sabina 1987 L F 1.77 24101987000 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

BEL GEVAERT Alexandra 1996 R F 1.197 24101996001 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BLR ANDREYEVA Darya 1994 R F 1.99 17031994001 yes

IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 1996 R F 1.192 31121996000 yes

KASPIAROVICH Palina 1996 L F 1.159 02021996000 yes

RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna 2001 L F 1.9999 14092001001 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

BUL HRAMOVA Olga A. 1989 R F 1.125 13101989003 yes

ILIEVA Yoana 2001 L F 1.67 20062001000 yes

VUTOVA Teodora 2001 R F 1.341 29012001000 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

CZE HANZLIKOVA Klara 1989 R F 1.356 10031989004 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ESP MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 1990 R F 1.27 22101990000 yes

NAVARRO Araceli 1989 R F 1.17 09081989000 yes

PEREZ CUENCA Celia 1994 R F 1.133 24011994003 yes

VILA Laia 1990 R F 1.46 30121990000 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

FRA BERDER Cecilia 1989 R F 1.3 13121989000 yes

BRUNET Manon 1996 R F 1.10 07021996000 yes

LEMBACH Charlotte 1988 R F 1.23 01041988002 yes

QUEROLI Caroline 1998 R F 1.22 05061998000 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

GBR CHART Maria 1998 R F 1.180 17101998000 yes

DAYKIN Kate 1996 R F 1.253 26081996000 yes

ITZKOWITZ Aliya 1994 R F 1.148 29041994002 yes

MAXWELL Caitlin 1999 L F 1.196 02051999000 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

GEO ANTONOVA Dar'ya 1993 L F 1.415 29071993003 yes

JIJIEISHVILI Lika 1999 R F 1.120 30091999006 yes

KAKHIANI Teodora 1993 R F 1.103 14101993000 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GER FUNKE Julika 2000 R F 1.90 18102000000 yes

KINDLER Ann-Sophie 1996 L F 1.138 25011996000 yes

KRUEGER Lea 1996 R F 1.127 17021996000 yes

LIMBACH Anna 1989 R F 1.42 22071989000 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

GRE GEORGIADOU Despina 1991 L F 1.24 22061991001 yes

GKOUNTOURA Theodora 1997 R F 1.14 14031997002 yes

PAIZI Marina 1990 R F 1.181 03041990000 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

HUN KATONA Renata 1994 R F 1.86 17111994002 yes

MARTON Anna 1995 R F 1.11 15031995000 yes

MIKULIK Julia 1990 R F 1.132 05031990000 yes

PUSZTAI Liza 2001 R F 1.9 11052001001 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

ITA CIARAGLIA Sofia 1995 R F 1.58 26091995000 yes

CRISCIO Martina 1994 L F 1.21 24011994001 yes

GREGORIO Rossella 1990 L F 1.36 30081990001 yes

VECCHI Irene 1989 R F 1.16 10061989000 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

MDA BUGAEVSKI Natalia 2000 L F 1.9999 30012000001 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL KOZACZUK Malgorzata 1988 L F 1.50 06061988001 yes

MATUSZAK Sylwia 1997 R F 1.174 16111997001 yes

PUDA Marta 1991 R F 1.26 13011991000 yes

WATOR Angelika 1994 R F 1.49 19021994001 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

ROU DIMA Loredana 1995 R F 1.313 07091995002 yes

LUPU Andreea 1999 L F 1.244 06041999002 yes

MATEI Maria 2001 R F 1.9999 14112001000 yes

PASCU Bianca 1988 R F 1.18 13061988000 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

RUS EGORIAN Yana 1993 L F 1.12 20121993003 yes

NIKITINA Olga 1998 R F 1.30 26111998002 yes

POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 1997 R F 1.2 17061997000 yes

VELIKAYA Sofya 1985 R F 1.1 08061985003 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

SRB PEJIC Andjelka 2000 R F 1.397 28022000007 yes

VLAJKOVIC Jovana 1999 R F 1.9999 14011999007 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

TUR ERBIL Nisanur 2003 R F 1.183 22042003000 yes

KOSE Fatma Zehra 1997 R F 1.225 30051997001 yes

SHCHUKLA Iryna 1995 R F 1.38 13101995000 yes

UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 2001 R F 1.146 19042001000 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

UKR BAKASTOVA Yuliia 1996 L F 1.82 26061996003 yes

KHARLAN Olga 1990 R F 1.4 04091990000 yes

KOMASHCHUK Alina 1993 R F 1.20 24041993000 yes

VORONINA Olena 1990 R F 1.128 05051990002 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

20 Nations, 66 Participants (66 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 0 001 282.0 RUS VELIKAYA Sofya F yes

2. 0 002 186.0 RUS POZDNIAKOVA Sofia F yes

3. 0 003 170.0 FRA BERDER Cecilia F yes

4. 0 004 161.0 UKR KHARLAN Olga F yes

5. 0 009 128.0 HUN PUSZTAI Liza F yes

6. 0 010 122.0 FRA BRUNET Manon F yes

7. 0 011 112.0 HUN MARTON Anna F yes

8. 0 012 111.0 RUS EGORIAN Yana F yes

9. 0 014 102.0 GRE GKOUNTOURA Theodora F yes

10. 0 016 100.0 ITA VECCHI Irene F yes

11. 0 017 88.0 ESP NAVARRO Araceli F yes

12. 0 018 85.0 ROU PASCU Bianca F yes

13. 0 020 75.0 UKR KOMASHCHUK Alina F yes

14. 0 021 73.0 ITA CRISCIO Martina F yes

15. 0 022 71.0 FRA QUEROLI Caroline F yes

16. 0 023 69.0 FRA LEMBACH Charlotte F yes

17. 0 024 68.0 GRE GEORGIADOU Despina F yes

18. 0 026 57.0 POL PUDA Marta F yes

19. 0 027 56.0 ESP MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia F yes

20. 0 030 50.0 RUS NIKITINA Olga F yes

21. 0 036 45.0 ITA GREGORIO Rossella F yes

22. 0 038 42.0 TUR SHCHUKLA Iryna F yes

23. 0 042 40.0 GER LIMBACH Anna F yes

24. 0 046 34.0 ESP VILA Laia F yes

25. 0 049 30.5 POL WATOR Angelika F yes

26. 0 050 30.5 POL KOZACZUK Malgorzata F yes

27. 0 058 26.0 ITA CIARAGLIA Sofia F yes

28. 0 063 23.0 AZE BASHTA Anna F yes

29. 0 067 22.0 BUL ILIEVA Yoana F yes

30. 0 077 19.5 AZE KARIMOVA Sabina F yes

31. 0 082 18.0 UKR BAKASTOVA Yuliia F yes

32. 0 085 16.5 AZE BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya F yes

33. 0 086 16.5 HUN KATONA Renata F yes

34. 0 090 16.0 GER FUNKE Julika F yes

35. 0 099 13.8 BLR ANDREYEVA Darya F yes

36. 0 103 12.8 GEO KAKHIANI Teodora F yes

37. 0 120 11.0 GEO JIJIEISHVILI Lika F yes

38. 0 121 10.5 AZE BUNYATOVA Sevil F yes

39. 0 125 10.0 BUL HRAMOVA Olga A. F yes

40. 0 127 10.0 GER KRUEGER Lea F yes

41. 0 128 10.0 UKR VORONINA Olena F yes

42. 0 132 9.5 HUN MIKULIK Julia F yes

43. 0 133 9.5 ESP PEREZ CUENCA Celia F yes

44. 0 138 8.8 GER KINDLER Ann-Sophie F yes

45. 0 146 8.0 TUR UNLUDAG Deniz Selin F yes

46. 0 148 7.5 GBR ITZKOWITZ Aliya F yes
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Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

47. 0 159 6.5 BLR KASPIAROVICH Palina F yes

48. 0 174 6.0 POL MATUSZAK Sylwia F yes

49. 0 180 4.3 GBR CHART Maria F yes

50. 0 181 4.3 GRE PAIZI Marina F yes

51. 0 183 4.0 TUR ERBIL Nisanur F yes

52. 0 192 3.8 BLR IVANISHCHANKA Hanna F yes

53. 0 196 3.3 GBR MAXWELL Caitlin F yes

54. 0 197 3.3 BEL GEVAERT Alexandra F yes

55. 0 225 2.3 TUR KOSE Fatma Zehra F yes

56. 0 244 1.5 ROU LUPU Andreea F yes

57. 0 253 1.3 GBR DAYKIN Kate F yes

58. 0 313 0.3 ROU DIMA Loredana F yes

59. 0 341 0.0 BUL VUTOVA Teodora F yes

60. 0 356 0.0 CZE HANZLIKOVA Klara F yes

61. 0 397 0.0 SRB PEJIC Andjelka F yes

62. 0 415 0.0 GEO ANTONOVA Dar'ya F yes

T 9 000 0.0 ROU MATEI Maria F yes

T 9 000 0.0 BLR RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna F yes

T 9 000 0.0 MDA BUGAEVSKI Natalia F yes

T 9 000 0.0 SRB VLAJKOVIC Jovana F yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

DT Member

TALLROTH-KOCK, Lena - President of DT
LAMMER, Dieter
SZETEY, Andras

Delegate of Commission

KIM, Changon - Referee (FIE)
COHEN, Mary - Medical
ZMAIC, Martina - SEMI
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Format

Participants 66 Participants

1 Preliminary Round
17.06. 13:00

66 Participants
6 Pools 7 Pool size
4 Pools 6 Pool size

50 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
24.24% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct Elimination
17.06. 14:20

Table of 64

50 Qualifiers

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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Preliminary Round

Pool 1 13:00 | Piste 9

KOSA Miklos, HUN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PEJIC Andjelka SRB 1 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
VELIKAYA Sofya RUS 2 V V V V V V 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
VORONINA Olena UKR 3 V 3 V 2 V V 4 25 19 0.667 6 3.
SHCHUKLA Iryna TUR 4 V 3 3 1 3 V 2 20 24 0.333 -4 5.
GREGORIO Rossella ITA 5 V 3 V V V V 5 28 16 0.833 12 2.
KRUEGER Lea GER 6 V 1 3 V 4 V 3 23 19 0.500 4 4.
VUTOVA Teodora BUL 7 V 1 1 3 2 1 1 13 26 0.167 -13 6.

Pool 2 13:00 | Piste 10

DOUVIS Andreas, GRE , GUTTSAIT Vadym, UKR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ANTONOVA Dar'ya GEO 1 2 V V 4 4 2 2 22 23 0.333 -1 5.
HRAMOVA Olga A. BUL 2 V 1 V 1 3 V 3 20 21 0.500 -1 4.
LIMBACH Anna GER 3 3 V V V V V 5 28 16 0.833 12 1.
HANZLIKOVA Klara CZE 4 0 0 3 2 0 3 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP 5 V V 3 V V V 5 28 18 0.833 10 2.
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS 6 V V 3 V 3 V 4 26 21 0.667 5 3.
MIKULIK Julia HUN 7 V 4 1 V 3 4 2 22 25 0.333 -3 6.

Pool 3 13:00 | Piste 11

ARSLAN Abdussamet, TUR , SCHULZ Marcus, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 1 1 3 V 4 V 0 2 18 24 0.333 -6 5.
NIKITINA Olga RUS 2 V 1 V V V V 5 26 15 0.833 11 2.
PEREZ CUENCA Celia ESP 3 V V V 2 V V 5 27 15 0.833 12 1.
DIMA Loredana ROU 4 0 2 3 1 V 2 1 13 28 0.167 -15 6.
BERDER Cecilia FRA 5 V 1 V V V V 5 26 17 0.833 9 3.
BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE 6 4 2 2 3 4 2 0 17 30 0.000 -13 7.
PUDA Marta POL 7 V 4 1 V 1 V 3 21 19 0.500 2 4.

Pool 4 13:00 | Piste 12

BUCCA Emanuele, ITA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
LEMBACH Charlotte FRA 1 V V V 1 V 4 4 25 21 0.667 4 3.
JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO 2 4 V V 4 V 4 3 27 24 0.500 3 4.
DAYKIN Kate GBR 3 4 2 0 1 2 3 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
KINDLER Ann-Sophie GER 4 1 3 V 3 V 3 2 20 21 0.333 -1 5.
KHARLAN Olga UKR 5 V V V V V V 6 30 13 1.000 17 1.
MATEI Maria ROU 6 2 4 V 1 1 3 1 16 27 0.167 -11 6.
VILA Laia ESP 7 V V V V 3 V 5 28 22 0.833 6 2.
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Pool 5 13:00 | Piste 13

MÖLLER Tom, GER , MILENCHEV Vasil, BUL

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
WATOR Angelika POL 1 4 V 4 V 1 V 3 24 24 0.500 0 3.
BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA 2 V 1 1 V 4 V 3 21 25 0.500 -4 4.
QUEROLI Caroline FRA 3 3 V V 3 V V 4 26 19 0.667 7 2.
PUSZTAI Liza HUN 4 V V 2 V V V 5 27 16 0.833 11 1.
LUPU Andreea ROU 5 4 3 V 1 V 3 2 21 26 0.333 -5 6.
KAKHIANI Teodora GEO 6 V V 4 1 3 3 2 21 25 0.333 -4 5.
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR 7 2 3 2 4 V V 2 21 26 0.333 -5 6.

Pool 6 13:00 | Piste 14

VALLEJO Guillermo, ESP

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
VLAJKOVIC Jovana SRB 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
ANDREYEVA Darya BLR 2 V V 4 1 V V 4 25 20 0.667 5 4.
KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL 3 V 1 V V 4 V 4 25 16 0.667 9 2.
ITZKOWITZ Aliya GBR 4 V V 1 3 3 1 2 18 25 0.333 -7 6.
BRUNET Manon FRA 5 V V 2 V V V 5 27 17 0.833 10 1.
GEORGIADOU Despina GRE 6 V 4 V V 4 V 4 28 20 0.667 8 3.
KOSE Fatma Zehra TUR 7 V 4 3 V 3 2 2 22 23 0.333 -1 5.

Pool 7 13:00 | Piste 15

SHAMIS Vladislav, RUS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MARTON Anna HUN 1 V V V 4 4 3 23 18 0.600 5 3.
FUNKE Julika GER 2 4 V V 2 3 2 19 20 0.400 -1 4.
GEVAERT Alexandra BEL 3 1 1 2 1 2 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR 4 3 4 V 0 4 1 16 22 0.200 -6 5.
BASHTA Anna AZE 5 V V V V 4 4 24 12 0.800 12 2.
CRISCIO Martina ITA 6 V V V V V 5 25 17 1.000 8 1.

Pool 8 13:00 | Piste 16

ELBAKRY Mahmoud, EGY

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MAXWELL Caitlin GBR 1 4 3 1 0 0 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
MATUSZAK Sylwia POL 2 V V V V 3 4 23 18 0.800 5 2.
CIARAGLIA Sofia ITA 3 V 4 V 2 3 2 19 22 0.400 -3 5.
KATONA Renata HUN 4 V 3 4 V V 3 22 16 0.600 6 3.
EGORIAN Yana RUS 5 V 2 V 4 4 2 20 17 0.400 3 4.
KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR 6 V V V 1 V 4 21 15 0.800 6 1.
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Pool 9 13:00 | Piste 17

SCHIFFERS Alexander, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya AZE 1 V V V V V 5 25 13 1.000 12 1.
ILIEVA Yoana BUL 2 4 V 3 3 V 2 20 22 0.400 -2 4.
GKOUNTOURA Theodora GRE 3 2 4 V V V 3 21 18 0.600 3 3.
PASCU Bianca ROU 4 4 V 4 V V 3 23 18 0.600 5 2.
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR 5 0 V 3 2 V 2 15 20 0.400 -5 5.
CHART Maria GBR 6 3 3 1 3 2 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.

Pool 10 13:00 | Piste 18

FLOREA Marius, ROU

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ERBIL Nisanur TUR 1 4 V 1 1 V 2 16 22 0.400 -6 4.
PAIZI Marina GRE 2 V V 2 3 V 3 20 18 0.600 2 3.
KARIMOVA Sabina AZE 3 4 3 1 0 V 1 13 23 0.200 -10 5.
VECCHI Irene ITA 4 V V V V V 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
NAVARRO Araceli ESP 5 V V V 4 V 4 24 9 0.800 15 2.
BAKASTOVA Yuliia UKR 6 3 1 3 0 0 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
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Preliminary Round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 RUS VELIKAYA Sofya 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q

2 UKR KHARLAN Olga 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 Q

3 ITA VECCHI Irene 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

4 AZE BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 5 5 25 13 1.000 12 Q

5 ITA CRISCIO Martina 5 5 25 17 1.000 8 Q

6 ITA GREGORIO Rossella 5 6 28 16 0.833 12 Q

6 GER LIMBACH Anna 5 6 28 16 0.833 12 Q

8 ESP PEREZ CUENCA Celia 5 6 27 15 0.833 12 Q

9 HUN PUSZTAI Liza 5 6 27 16 0.833 11 Q

10 RUS NIKITINA Olga 5 6 26 15 0.833 11 Q

11 ESP MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 5 6 28 18 0.833 10 Q

12 FRA BRUNET Manon 5 6 27 17 0.833 10 Q

13 FRA BERDER Cecilia 5 6 26 17 0.833 9 Q

14 ESP VILA Laia 5 6 28 22 0.833 6 Q

15 ESP NAVARRO Araceli 4 5 24 9 0.800 15 Q

16 AZE BASHTA Anna 4 5 24 12 0.800 12 Q

17 UKR KOMASHCHUK Alina 4 5 21 15 0.800 6 Q

18 POL MATUSZAK Sylwia 4 5 23 18 0.800 5 Q

19 POL KOZACZUK Malgorzata 4 6 25 16 0.667 9 Q

20 GRE GEORGIADOU Despina 4 6 28 20 0.667 8 Q

21 FRA QUEROLI Caroline 4 6 26 19 0.667 7 Q

22 UKR VORONINA Olena 4 6 25 19 0.667 6 Q

23 RUS POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 4 6 26 21 0.667 5 Q

24 BLR ANDREYEVA Darya 4 6 25 20 0.667 5 Q

25 FRA LEMBACH Charlotte 4 6 25 21 0.667 4 Q

26 HUN KATONA Renata 3 5 22 16 0.600 6 Q

27 HUN MARTON Anna 3 5 23 18 0.600 5 Q

27 ROU PASCU Bianca 3 5 23 18 0.600 5 Q

29 GRE GKOUNTOURA Theodora 3 5 21 18 0.600 3 Q

30 GRE PAIZI Marina 3 5 20 18 0.600 2 Q

31 GER KRUEGER Lea 3 6 23 19 0.500 4 Q

32 GEO JIJIEISHVILI Lika 3 6 27 24 0.500 3 Q

33 POL PUDA Marta 3 6 21 19 0.500 2 Q

34 POL WATOR Angelika 3 6 24 24 0.500 0 Q

35 BUL HRAMOVA Olga A. 3 6 20 21 0.500 -1 Q

36 MDA BUGAEVSKI Natalia 3 6 21 25 0.500 -4 Q

37 RUS EGORIAN Yana 2 5 20 17 0.400 3 Q

38 GER FUNKE Julika 2 5 19 20 0.400 -1 Q

39 BUL ILIEVA Yoana 2 5 20 22 0.400 -2 Q

40 ITA CIARAGLIA Sofia 2 5 19 22 0.400 -3 Q

41 BLR IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5 Q

42 TUR ERBIL Nisanur 2 5 16 22 0.400 -6 Q

43 GEO ANTONOVA Dar'ya 2 6 22 23 0.333 -1 Q

43 TUR KOSE Fatma Zehra 2 6 22 23 0.333 -1 Q

45 GER KINDLER Ann-Sophie 2 6 20 21 0.333 -1 Q
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Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

46 HUN MIKULIK Julia 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3 Q

47 GEO KAKHIANI Teodora 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4 Q

48 TUR SHCHUKLA Iryna 2 6 20 24 0.333 -4 Q

49 TUR UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 2 6 21 26 0.333 -5 Q

49 ROU LUPU Andreea 2 6 21 26 0.333 -5 Q

51 BLR RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6 E

52 GBR ITZKOWITZ Aliya 2 6 18 25 0.333 -7 E

53 BLR KASPIAROVICH Palina 1 5 16 22 0.200 -6 E

54 AZE KARIMOVA Sabina 1 5 13 23 0.200 -10 E

55 ROU MATEI Maria 1 6 16 27 0.167 -11 E

56 BUL VUTOVA Teodora 1 6 13 26 0.167 -13 E

57 ROU DIMA Loredana 1 6 13 28 0.167 -15 E

58 AZE BUNYATOVA Sevil 0 6 17 30 0.000 -13 E

59 GBR CHART Maria 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 E

60 GBR MAXWELL Caitlin 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 E

61 GBR DAYKIN Kate 0 6 12 30 0.000 -18 E

62 BEL GEVAERT Alexandra 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18 E

62 UKR BAKASTOVA Yuliia 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18 E

64 CZE HANZLIKOVA Klara 0 6 8 30 0.000 -22 E

65 SRB PEJIC Andjelka 0 6 6 30 0.000 -24 E

65 SRB VLAJKOVIC Jovana 0 6 6 30 0.000 -24 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct Elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 RUS VELIKAYA Sofya 6 6 30 11 1.000 19

2 UKR KHARLAN Olga 6 6 30 13 1.000 17

3 ITA VECCHI Irene 5 5 25 8 1.000 17

4 AZE BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 5 5 25 13 1.000 12

5 ITA CRISCIO Martina 5 5 25 17 1.000 8

6 GER LIMBACH Anna 5 6 28 16 0.833 12

7 ITA GREGORIO Rossella 5 6 28 16 0.833 12 T6

8 ESP PEREZ CUENCA Celia 5 6 27 15 0.833 12

9 HUN PUSZTAI Liza 5 6 27 16 0.833 11

10 RUS NIKITINA Olga 5 6 26 15 0.833 11

11 ESP MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 5 6 28 18 0.833 10

12 FRA BRUNET Manon 5 6 27 17 0.833 10

13 FRA BERDER Cecilia 5 6 26 17 0.833 9

14 ESP VILA Laia 5 6 28 22 0.833 6

15 ESP NAVARRO Araceli 4 5 24 9 0.800 15

16 AZE BASHTA Anna 4 5 24 12 0.800 12

17 UKR KOMASHCHUK Alina 4 5 21 15 0.800 6

18 POL MATUSZAK Sylwia 4 5 23 18 0.800 5

19 POL KOZACZUK Malgorzata 4 6 25 16 0.667 9

20 GRE GEORGIADOU Despina 4 6 28 20 0.667 8

21 FRA QUEROLI Caroline 4 6 26 19 0.667 7

22 UKR VORONINA Olena 4 6 25 19 0.667 6

23 RUS POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 4 6 26 21 0.667 5

24 BLR ANDREYEVA Darya 4 6 25 20 0.667 5

25 FRA LEMBACH Charlotte 4 6 25 21 0.667 4

26 HUN KATONA Renata 3 5 22 16 0.600 6

27 HUN MARTON Anna 3 5 23 18 0.600 5

28 ROU PASCU Bianca 3 5 23 18 0.600 5 T27

29 GRE GKOUNTOURA Theodora 3 5 21 18 0.600 3

30 GRE PAIZI Marina 3 5 20 18 0.600 2

31 GER KRUEGER Lea 3 6 23 19 0.500 4

32 GEO JIJIEISHVILI Lika 3 6 27 24 0.500 3

33 POL PUDA Marta 3 6 21 19 0.500 2

34 POL WATOR Angelika 3 6 24 24 0.500 0

35 BUL HRAMOVA Olga A. 3 6 20 21 0.500 -1

36 MDA BUGAEVSKI Natalia 3 6 21 25 0.500 -4

37 RUS EGORIAN Yana 2 5 20 17 0.400 3

38 GER FUNKE Julika 2 5 19 20 0.400 -1

39 BUL ILIEVA Yoana 2 5 20 22 0.400 -2

40 ITA CIARAGLIA Sofia 2 5 19 22 0.400 -3

41 BLR IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5

42 TUR ERBIL Nisanur 2 5 16 22 0.400 -6

43 GEO ANTONOVA Dar'ya 2 6 22 23 0.333 -1

44 TUR KOSE Fatma Zehra 2 6 22 23 0.333 -1 T43

45 GER KINDLER Ann-Sophie 2 6 20 21 0.333 -1
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46 HUN MIKULIK Julia 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3

47 GEO KAKHIANI Teodora 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4

48 TUR SHCHUKLA Iryna 2 6 20 24 0.333 -4

49 TUR UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 2 6 21 26 0.333 -5

50 ROU LUPU Andreea 2 6 21 26 0.333 -5 T49
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1 VELIKAYA Sofya RUS  

64 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Mon 14:20

33 PUDA Marta POL   V

32 JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO   9

  R: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR)

  Piste 6 Mon 14:20

17 KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR   V

48 SHCHUKLA Iryna TUR   14

  R: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL)

  Piste 13 Mon 14:20

49 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR   5

16 BASHTA Anna AZE   V

  R: SCHULZ Marcus (GER)

 

9 PUSZTAI Liza HUN  

56 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Mon 14:35

41 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR   7

24 ANDREYEVA Darya BLR   V

  R: FLOREA Marius (ROU)

  Piste 6 Mon 14:35

25 LEMBACH Charlotte FRA   V

40 CIARAGLIA Sofia ITA   11

  R: SHAMIS Vladislav (RUS)

 

57 *** bye ***  

8 PEREZ CUENCA Celia ESP  

 

Piste BLUE Mon 15:00

VELIKAYA Sofya RUS   V

PUDA Marta (33) POL   10

R: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR) / V: MÖLLER Tom (GER)

Piste BLUE Mon 15:15

KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR   V

BASHTA Anna AZE   10

R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER) / V: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)

Piste BLUE Mon 15:30

PUSZTAI Liza HUN   V

ANDREYEVA Darya BLR   5

R: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA) / V: MÖLLER Tom (GER)

Piste BLUE Mon 15:45

LEMBACH Charlotte FRA   V

PEREZ CUENCA Celia ESP   7

R: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA) / V: MÖLLER Tom (GER)

Piste BLUE Mon 16:10

VELIKAYA Sofya RUS   V

KOMASHCHUK Alina (17) UKR   12

R: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA) / V: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

Piste BLUE Mon 16:25

PUSZTAI Liza HUN   9

LEMBACH Charlotte (25) FRA   V

R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER) / V: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)

Piste BLUE Mon 16:55

VELIKAYA Sofya RUS   V

LEMBACH Charlotte (25) FRA   4

R: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA) / V: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
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5 CRISCIO Martina ITA  

60 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 7 Mon 14:20

37 EGORIAN Yana RUS   12

28 PASCU Bianca ROU   V

  R: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)

  Piste 8 Mon 14:20

21 QUEROLI Caroline FRA   V

44 KOSE Fatma Zehra TUR   7

  R: ELBAKRY Mahmoud (EGY)

 

53 *** bye ***  

12 BRUNET Manon FRA  

 

 

13 BERDER Cecilia FRA  

52 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 7 Mon 14:35

45 KINDLER Ann-Sophie GER   12

20 GEORGIADOU Despina GRE   V

  R: ELBAKRY Mahmoud (EGY)

  Piste 8 Mon 14:35

29 GKOUNTOURA Theodora GRE   V

36 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA   7

  R: MÖLLER Tom (GER)

 

61 *** bye ***  

4 BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya AZE  

 

Piste YELLOW Mon 15:00

CRISCIO Martina ITA   12

PASCU Bianca ROU   V

R: GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR) / V: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

Piste YELLOW Mon 15:15

QUEROLI Caroline FRA   13

BRUNET Manon FRA   V

R: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP) / V: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

Piste YELLOW Mon 15:30

BERDER Cecilia FRA   9

GEORGIADOU Despina GRE   V

R: KOSA Miklos (HUN) / V: GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR)

Piste YELLOW Mon 15:45

GKOUNTOURA Theodora GRE   V

BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya AZE   4

R: GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR) / V: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

Piste YELLOW Mon 16:10

PASCU Bianca (28) ROU   14

BRUNET Manon FRA   V

R: GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR) / V: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

Piste YELLOW Mon 16:25

GEORGIADOU Despina (20) GRE   V

GKOUNTOURA Theodora (29) GRE   9

R: KOSA Miklos (HUN) / V: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR)

Piste YELLOW Mon 16:55

BRUNET Manon (12) FRA   V

GEORGIADOU Despina (20) GRE   6

R: KOSA Miklos (HUN) / V: GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR)
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3 VECCHI Irene ITA  

62 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 9 Mon 14:20

35 HRAMOVA Olga A. BUL   13

30 PAIZI Marina GRE   V

  R: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

  Piste 10 Mon 14:20

19 KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL   V

46 MIKULIK Julia HUN   10

  R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

 

51 *** bye ***  

14 VILA Laia ESP  

 

 

11 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP  

54 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 9 Mon 14:35

43 ANTONOVA Dar'ya GEO   10

22 VORONINA Olena UKR   V

  R: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

  Piste 10 Mon 14:35

27 MARTON Anna HUN   V

38 FUNKE Julika GER   6

  R: GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR)

 

59 *** bye ***  

6 LIMBACH Anna GER  

 

Piste GREEN Mon 15:00

VECCHI Irene ITA   V

PAIZI Marina GRE   5

R: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL) / V: SHAMIS Vladislav (RUS)

Piste GREEN Mon 15:15

KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL   14

VILA Laia ESP   V

R: SHAMIS Vladislav (RUS) / V: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL)

Piste GREEN Mon 15:30

MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP   V

VORONINA Olena UKR   12

R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) / V: SHAMIS Vladislav (RUS)

Piste GREEN Mon 15:45

MARTON Anna HUN   V

LIMBACH Anna GER   13

R: SHAMIS Vladislav (RUS) / V: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

Piste GREEN Mon 16:10

VECCHI Irene ITA   V

VILA Laia ESP   11

R: SHAMIS Vladislav (RUS) / V: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL)

Piste GREEN Mon 16:25

MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP   8

MARTON Anna (27) HUN   V

R: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL) / V: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

Piste GREEN Mon 16:55

VECCHI Irene ITA   12

MARTON Anna (27) HUN   V

R: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL) / V: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
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7 GREGORIO Rossella ITA  

58 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 11 Mon 14:20

39 ILIEVA Yoana BUL   8

26 KATONA Renata HUN   V

  R: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

  Piste 12 Mon 14:20

23 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS   V

42 ERBIL Nisanur TUR   5

  R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

 

55 *** bye ***  

10 NIKITINA Olga RUS  

 

  Piste 11 Mon 14:35

15 NAVARRO Araceli ESP   V

50 LUPU Andreea ROU   6

  R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

  Piste 12 Mon 14:35

47 KAKHIANI Teodora GEO   14

18 MATUSZAK Sylwia POL   V

  R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

  Piste 13 Mon 14:35

31 KRUEGER Lea GER   V

34 WATOR Angelika POL   14

  R: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL)

 

63 *** bye ***  

2 KHARLAN Olga UKR  

 

Piste RED Mon 15:00

GREGORIO Rossella ITA   V

KATONA Renata HUN   5

R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / V: SCHULZ Marcus (GER)

Piste RED Mon 15:15

POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS   12

NIKITINA Olga RUS   V

R: SCHULZ Marcus (GER) / V: ELBAKRY Mahmoud (EGY)

Piste RED Mon 15:30

NAVARRO Araceli ESP   V

MATUSZAK Sylwia POL   4

R: ELBAKRY Mahmoud (EGY) / V: FLOREA Marius (ROU)

Piste RED Mon 15:45

KRUEGER Lea GER   2

KHARLAN Olga UKR   V

R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / V: ELBAKRY Mahmoud (EGY)

Piste RED Mon 16:10

GREGORIO Rossella ITA   10

NIKITINA Olga RUS   V

R: ELBAKRY Mahmoud (EGY) / V: FLOREA Marius (ROU)

Piste RED Mon 16:25

NAVARRO Araceli ESP   13

KHARLAN Olga UKR   V

R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / V: SCHULZ Marcus (GER)

Piste RED Mon 16:55

NIKITINA Olga (10) RUS   8

KHARLAN Olga UKR   V

R: ELBAKRY Mahmoud (EGY) / V: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste FINAL Mon 18:40

1 VELIKAYA Sofya RUS   11

4 BRUNET Manon (12) FRA   V

  R: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL) / V: ELBAKRY Mahmoud (EGY)

  Piste FINAL Mon 18:55

3 MARTON Anna (27) HUN   10

2 KHARLAN Olga UKR   V

  R: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA) / V: FLOREA Marius (ROU)

Piste FINAL Mon 19:30

BRUNET Manon (12) FRA   12

KHARLAN Olga UKR   V

R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / V: ELBAKRY Mahmoud (EGY)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 UKR KHARLAN Olga 1990

2 FRA BRUNET Manon 1996

3 RUS VELIKAYA Sofya 1985

3 HUN MARTON Anna 1995

Table of 8

5 ITA VECCHI Irene 1989

6 RUS NIKITINA Olga 1998

7 GRE GEORGIADOU Despina 1991

8 FRA LEMBACH Charlotte 1988

Table of 16

9 ITA GREGORIO Rossella 1990

10 HUN PUSZTAI Liza 2001

11 ESP MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 1990

12 ESP VILA Laia 1990

13 ESP NAVARRO Araceli 1989

14 UKR KOMASHCHUK Alina 1993

15 ROU PASCU Bianca 1988

16 GRE GKOUNTOURA Theodora 1997

Table of 32

17 AZE BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 1995

18 ITA CRISCIO Martina 1994

19 GER LIMBACH Anna 1989

20 ESP PEREZ CUENCA Celia 1994

21 FRA BERDER Cecilia 1989

22 AZE BASHTA Anna 1996

23 POL MATUSZAK Sylwia 1997

24 POL KOZACZUK Malgorzata 1988

25 FRA QUEROLI Caroline 1998

26 UKR VORONINA Olena 1990

27 RUS POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 1997

28 BLR ANDREYEVA Darya 1994

29 HUN KATONA Renata 1994

30 GRE PAIZI Marina 1990

31 GER KRUEGER Lea 1996

32 POL PUDA Marta 1991

Table of 64

33 GEO JIJIEISHVILI Lika 1999

34 POL WATOR Angelika 1994

35 BUL HRAMOVA Olga A. 1989

36 MDA BUGAEVSKI Natalia 2000

37 RUS EGORIAN Yana 1993

38 GER FUNKE Julika 2000

39 BUL ILIEVA Yoana 2001

40 ITA CIARAGLIA Sofia 1995

41 BLR IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 1996

42 TUR ERBIL Nisanur 2003
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Place Nation Name yob

43 TUR KOSE Fatma Zehra 1997

43 GEO ANTONOVA Dar'ya 1993

45 GER KINDLER Ann-Sophie 1996

46 HUN MIKULIK Julia 1990

47 GEO KAKHIANI Teodora 1993

48 TUR SHCHUKLA Iryna 1995

49 ROU LUPU Andreea 1999

49 TUR UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 2001

Preliminary Round

51 BLR RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna 2001

52 GBR ITZKOWITZ Aliya 1994

53 BLR KASPIAROVICH Palina 1996

54 AZE KARIMOVA Sabina 1987

55 ROU MATEI Maria 2001

56 BUL VUTOVA Teodora 2001

57 ROU DIMA Loredana 1995

58 AZE BUNYATOVA Sevil 1989

59 GBR CHART Maria 1998

60 GBR MAXWELL Caitlin 1999

61 GBR DAYKIN Kate 1996

62 BEL GEVAERT Alexandra 1996

62 UKR BAKASTOVA Yuliia 1996

64 CZE HANZLIKOVA Klara 1989

65 SRB PEJIC Andjelka 2000

65 SRB VLAJKOVIC Jovana 1999
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools z A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

BUL B A MILENCHEV Vasil 1 2 1/1 1/1 1 1 7 2 2

EGY B ELBAKRY Mahmoud 1 2 1/2 1 1 0/1 0/1 6 4 1

GER CN CN B MÖLLER Tom 1 1 0/3 2 3 0

CN B B SCHIFFERS Alexander 1 2 1 1 0/1 5 1 0

ROU B A FLOREA Marius 1 1 2/1 1/1 0/1 0/1 1 6 4 1

RUS B A SHAMIS Vladislav 1 1 2/2 1 5 2 0

TUR B B ARSLAN Abdussamet 1 1 1 0/1 3 1 0

UKR B A GUTTSAIT Vadym 1 1 2/1 1 0/1 5 2 0

8 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold UKR KHARLAN Olga 1990

Silver FRA BRUNET Manon 1996

Bronze HUN MARTON Anna 1995

Bronze RUS VELIKAYA Sofya 1985
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Medal table

Senior

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

ITA 1 1 0 2

UKR 1 0 0 1

FRA 0 1 1 2

RUS 0 0 2 2

HUN 0 0 1 1

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

ITA 1 1 0 2

UKR 1 0 0 1

FRA 0 1 1 2

RUS 0 0 2 2

HUN 0 0 1 1

Senior

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 2 2 4 8

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 2 2 4 8
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Cup of nations

Senior

Nation Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

ITA 98 70 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FRA 94 46 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RUS 86 46 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UKR 58 12 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

HUN 42 8 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ESP 40 12 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

POL 36 22 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GER 28 16 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GRE 26 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GBR 24 16 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TUR 20 12 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NED 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE 16 14 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ROU 14 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZE 12 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GEO 12 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BLR 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BUL 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BEL 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ISR 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

AUT 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CYP 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

IRL 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CRO 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

POR 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MDA 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LAT 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SRB 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SVK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

total

Nation Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

ITA 98 70 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FRA 94 46 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RUS 86 46 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UKR 58 12 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

HUN 42 8 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ESP 40 12 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

POL 36 22 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Nation Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

GER 28 16 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GRE 26 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GBR 24 16 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TUR 20 12 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NED 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE 16 14 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ROU 14 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZE 12 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GEO 12 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BLR 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BUL 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BEL 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ISR 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

AUT 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CYP 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

IRL 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CRO 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

POR 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MDA 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LAT 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SRB 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SVK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Statistics

Senior

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

ARM EU 2/0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

AUT EU 8/1 2 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

AZE EU 6/1 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

BEL EU 11/4 2 1 0 3 2 3 1 0 0 1 1 1

BLR EU 8/2 1 4 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 1

BUL EU 9/1 0 3 0 4 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

CRO EU 7/0 2 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

CYP EU 2/0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE EU 15/2 1 1 2 4 4 3 0 0 0 1 1 0

DEN EU 8/2 4 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

ESP EU 23/6 3 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

EST EU 7/2 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

FIN EU 10/2 0 0 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

FRA EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

GBR EU 21/6 4 4 3 3 3 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

GEO EU 9/2 2 3 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 1

GER EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

GRE EU 11/1 2 3 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

HUN EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

IRL EU 5/1 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

ISL EU 1/0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

ISR EU 13/3 3 0 2 4 4 0 1 0 0 1 1 0

ITA EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

LAT EU 2/0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LTU EU 9/0 0 0 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

LUX EU 2/0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MDA EU 2/0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MKD EU 1/0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MLT EU 1/0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NED EU 11/2 4 0 1 4 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

NOR EU 7/0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

POL EU 20/5 4 4 4 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 1 0

POR EU 12/0 3 0 1 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

ROU EU 22/4 2 4 4 4 4 4 0 1 1 0 1 1

RUS EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

SRB EU 16/0 2 2 3 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

SUI EU 8/2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

SVK EU 3/1 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

SWE EU 2/0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TUR EU 10/1 3 4 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
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Nation Continent Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

UKR EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
  41 Nations
41 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

  175 16 20 14 19 17 18 10 13 10 15 13 10

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

male 236/44 78 0 0 97 0 61 15 0 0 17 0 12
female 212/43 0 66 58 0 88 0 0 15 11 0 17 0

Continents

Continent Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

eu 535 78 66 58 97 88 61 15 15 11 17 17 12

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 3

2 6

3 1

5 1

6 1

7 3

8 4

9 3

10 2

11 3

12 1

13 1

15 1

16 1

20 1

21 1

22 1

23 1

24 6


